

S U P R E M E                      C O U R T   O F       I N D I A  
R E C O R D   O F   P R O C E E D I N G S

B E F O R E   T H E   R E G I S T R A R   A S H O K   M E N O N

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).14618/2009

CHANDRADHOJA SAHU

Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

STATE OF ORISSA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for PERMISSION TO FILE LENGTHY LIST OF DATES and prayer for interim relief and office report )

WITH SLP(C) NO. 14751 of 2009

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 25/11/2009                      This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. S.P. Singh,Adv.  
Ms. Aruna Gupta,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Milind Kumar,Adv.  
Mr. Sudhir Pal Singh,Adv.

U P O N   h e a r i n g   c o u n s e l   t h e   C o u r t   m a d e   t h e   f o l l o w i n g

O R D E R

Counsel appearing for respondent No. 1 seeks further time to file counter affidavit. Four weeks time granted as a last chance.

Respondent No 2,3 and 5 have been served but there is no appearance for them.

Respondent No 4 has not been served. Issue fresh notice to unserved respondent by way of dasti.

List the matters on 12.1.2010.

(ASHOK MENON)  
Registrar