

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.NO.5 IN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).14618/2009

CHANDRADHOJA SAHU

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF ORISSA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for intervention and office report)

Date: 31/10/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASAD
(IN CHAMBERS)For Petitioner(s) Mr. Ashok Panigrahi, Adv.
 Ms. Aruna Gupta, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Milind Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Rana Mukherjee, Adv.
Mr. Sukanta Kumar Biswal, Adv.
Mr. Sachin Das, Adv.
Mr. Azim H. Laskar, Adv.
Mr. Chandra Bhushan Prasad, Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RApplication for intervention shall be considered
at the time of final hearing of this Special Leave
Petition.(Neetu Sachdeva)
Sr. P. A.(Harjinder Kaur)
Court Master