

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).14618/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 13/05/2009 in WPC No.337/2008
of The HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK)

CHANDRADHOJA SAHU

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF ORISSA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for intervention and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 14751 of 2009

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 04/05/2012 These petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Aruna Gupta,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Milind Kumar,Adv.

For Intervenor Mr. Pramod Swarup,Sr.Adv. (Mentioned by)
Mr. S.K. Biswal,Adv.
Mr. Sachin Das,Adv.
Mr. Azim H. Laskar,Adv.
Mr. Chandra Bhushan Prasad,Adv

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

List in the month of July, 2012 for final
disposal.

[Madhu Bala]
Sr.PA

[Savita Sainani]
Court Master